
Heavy-Duty Degreaser
Heavy-Duty Degreaser

Heavy-Duty Degreaser
Heavy-Duty Degreaser

DG10-01 1 GL 4
DG10-05

DG10-55
DG10-275

5 GL
55 GL

275 GL

1
1

1

E-Z Off
Heavy-Duty Degreaser

The best concentrated oil and grease solvent and emulsifier, 
E-Z OFF uses a high-performance formula for heavy-duty 

industrial grease removal.
■ Dissolves Grease & Grime

■ Removes Diesel Smoke & Road Tar
■ Rinses with Water

■ Safe on All Metal Surfaces

Biodegradable Formula
E-ZOIL performance cleaners are formulated for tough cleaning jobs and

are safe for the environment when used as directed.

For heavy-duty industrial degreasing performance, reach for E-Z OFF!
E-ZOIL has a complete line of high performance cleaning 
products to keep your vehicles, equipment, tools and hands
looking great!


