

E-Z Off

Heavy-Duty Degreaser

The best concentrated oil and grease solvent and emulsifier, E-Z OFF uses a high-performance formula for heavy-duty industrial grease removal.

- Dissolves Grease & Grime
- Removes Diesel Smoke & Road Tar
- Rinses with Water
- Safe on All Metal Surfaces

	PART	# SIZ	E UNITS/C	S DESCRIPTION
	DG10-0	1 / 1 GL	. / 4	Heavy-Duty Degreaser
	DG10-05	/ 5 GL	/ 1	Heavy-Duty Degreaser
	DG10-55	/ 55 GL	1	Heavy-Duty Degreaser
D	G10-275	275 GL	/ 1 ,	Heavy-Duty Degreaser

Biodegradable Formula

E-ZOIL performance cleaners are formulated for tough cleaning jobs and are safe for the environment when used as directed.

For heavy-duty industrial degreasing performance, reach for E-Z OFF!

E-ZOIL has a complete line of high performance cleaning products to keep your vehicles, equipment, tools and hands looking great!



855-MY-EZOIL EZOIL.com Made in the USA